w w w . t n b . c aG8
Flexible ConduitLiquatite ®
Type CBLA
Computer Blue LA is a liquidtight flexible
steel conduit commonly used for computer
room installations. The blue jacket colour
easily identifies circuitry for computer power
wiring.

Size (in.) Cat. No.
Carton
Content*
(m)
Cat. No.
Reel
Content*
(m)
Cat. No.
Reel
Content*
(m)
Inside Bend Radius Weight
kg/30m
in. (mm)
3/8 CBLA038-30 30 CBLA038-150 150 CBLA038-300 300 2.0 (50.8) 13
1/2 CBLA050-30 30 CBLA050-150 150 CBLA050-300 300 3.0 (76.2) 15
3/4 CBLA075-30 30 CBLA075-150 150 CBLA075-300 300 4.2 (106.7) 24
1 CBLA100-30 30 CBLA100-120 120 - - 5.5 (139.7) 37
1-1/4 CBLA125-15 15 CBLA125-60 60 - - 7.0 (177.8) 46
1-1/2 CBLA150-15 15 CBLA150-45 45 - - 4.5 (114.3) 47
2 CBLA200-15 15 CBLA200-30 30 - - 6.0 (152.4) 66
2-1/2 CBLA250-8 8 CBLA250-80 80 - - 8.0 (203.2) 87
3 CBLA300-8 8 CBLA300-50 50 - - 10.0 (254.0) 114
3-1/2 CBLA350-8 8 CBLA350-50 50 - - 11.0 (279.4) 140
4 CBLA400-8 8 CBLA400-30 30 - - 12.0 (304.8) 154